Arrangements have also been made for publication of the aforesaid financial results in 

Newspapers, as per the requirement of Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. 

b) To avail financial assistance by way of term loan facility of upto Rs. 110,00,00,000/- (Rupees One 

Hundred and Ten Crore Only) from Piramal Finance Limited (the “Lender”) by the Company along 

with the following wholly owned subsidiaries of the Company: 

i.  Ascendancy Constructions Private Limited; 

i Carnation Realtors Private Limited; 

Facility Constructions Private Limited;